Course #

HUMN
1020

HUMN
2601

HUMN
3092

HUMN
3092

Title

Introduction to
Humanities 2

Kafka and the
Kafkaesque

Studies: Shipwrecks,
Mutinies &
Catastrophes at Sea

Studies: Fiction and
Reality: Literature,
Science and Culture

Sect

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

002

001

010

011

012

Class #

11439

11444

11446

11449

11453

11458

11460

11461

11466

11468

28899

11706

119562

119563

11954

Day

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TTh

TTh

MW

Time

12:00-
12:50

9:00-9:50
am

10:00-
10:50 am

10:00-
10:50 am

11:00-
11:50 am

11:00-
11:50 am

11:00-
11:50 am

1:00-1:50
pm

1:00-1:50
pm

2:00-2:50
pm

11:00-
12:15 pm

3:30-4:45
pm

12:00-
12:50 pm

10:00-
10:50 am

12:00-
12:50 pm

Location Instructor

MATH
100

KTCH
303

KTCH
303

KTCH
301

RAMY
N1B31

KTCH
303

KTCH
301

KTCH
303

KTCH
301

KTCH
303

HUMN
125

Gugg
205

ATLS
100

ENVD
120

KTCH
303

G.
Bernardi
ni-Art
A. Eddy-
Music
M.
Trafton

M.
Trafton

J. Voss

A.
Abiragi

J.
Sambroo
ke

J.Voss

J.
Sambroo
ke

A. Wiese

G.
Bernardi
ni

D. Stimilli

D. Stimilli

A. Wiese

C.
Eklund

C.
Eklund

Limit

270

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

25/15

35

100

Same as

GRMN
2601



HUMN
3093

HUMN
3093

HUMN
3104

HUMN
3505

HONR
4055

HUMN
4082

HUMN
4093

HUMN
4110

Dramatic Deceptions

Representing Islam

Film Criticism and
Theory

The Enlightenment

Deconstructing Our
Culture/
Reconstructing Our
Lives

19th Century Art and
Literature

Advanced Topics:
Human, Animal and
Earth: Framing
Territories in Art and
Philosophy

Greek and Roman
Epic

013

001

002

001

001

880

10

11

12

13

001

001

010

11955

11692

31575

17807

10940

21165

11708

11709

11710

11711

11951

12347

11666

MWF

TTH

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MWF

MWF

MW

1:00-1:50
pm

2:00-2:50
pm
3:30-4:45
pm
9:30-
10:45 am

12:00-
2:50 pm

12:30-
1:45 pm

12:30-
1:45 pm

1:00-1:50
pm

9:00-9:50
am

11:00-
11:50 am

1:00-1:50
pm

10:00-
10:50 am

10:00-
10:50 am

11:00-
11:50 am

HUMN
1B80

KTCH
301

HUMN
186

ATLS
102

ATLS
102

HUMN
125

HALE
235

HALE
230
ATLS
1B31

HLMS
241

HUMN
190

RAMY
N1B31

KTCH
235

HALE
230

C.
Eklund
S.
Carnaha
n
H.
Bahoora

B. Kawin

A.
Schmiesi

ng

C.
Comstoc
k

A.
Abiragi
L. Judy
L. Judy

L. Judy

A.
Abiragi

E.
Lansford

35

11

15/25

15

88

29

29

30

35

40

ARAB
3340

FILM
3104

GRMN
3505

CLAS
4110



HUMN The DeCameron and
4150 the Age of Realism

HUMN Nietzsche: Literature
4502 and Values

HUMN 20th Century Russian
4821 Literature and Art

011

012

013

001

001

11667

11668

11669

11222

11252

TTh

TTh

10:00-
10:50 am

11:00-
11:50 am

12:00-
12:50 am

9:30-
10:45 am

2:00-3:15
pm

MUEN
E131

MUEN
E123

MUEN
E123

HALE
240

HUMN
1B90

V. Ferme

H.
Pickford

R. Salys

13

13

14

10

10

ITAL
4150

GRMN
4502

RUSS
4821



